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AGENDA

State Consumer Health Information and Policy Advisory Council

TIME

1:.00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Meeting Date: Friday, December 1, 2017

Time: 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqister/309756
Webinar Link: 4335312393218
Webinar ID: 213-578-731

Dial-in Number:

1 (866) 901-6455, Access Code: 576-466-096

(Your unique “audio pin” is provided after signing on.)

ACTION

Call to Order, Welcome and Roll Call

Review and Approve Advisory Council Meeting
Minutes: September 28, 2017

Agency Update

Florida Center Update: Data Dissemination, Data
Collection, Risk Management and Patient Safety,
Health Information Exchange

FloridaHealthFinder

FloridaHealthPriceFinder Websites

Round Table Discussion and Member Updates

Election of Officers:
2018 Chair and 2018 Vice Chair

Public Comment
Meeting Summary and Next Meeting Date

Next Steps/Adjourn

PRESENTER

Kim Streit, Chair

Kim Streit, Chair

Nikole Helvey,
Bureau Chief

Florida Center
Staff

Florida Center
Staff

Florida Center
Staff and HCCI

Advisory Council
Members

Advisory Council
Members

Kim Streit, Chair
Kim Streit, Chair

Kim Streit, Chair
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