

Members

Justin M. Senior Secretary AHCA

Kim Streit Florida Hospital Association Chair

Karen van Caulil, PhD Florida Health Care Coalition Vice Chair

Dorene P. Barker AARP

Diane Godfrey Florida Hospital

Tom Herring Department of Health

Eric Owens Department of Education

David Shapiro, MD Florida Society of Ambulatory Surgical Centers

Chris Struk Office of Insurance Regulation

Jill Sumfest, MD GatorCare

Wences Troncoso Florida Association of Health Plans

Mary Beth Vickers Executive Office of the Governor

Michael Wasylik, MD Florida Medical Association

Vacant Seat

AGENDA

State Consumer Health Information and Policy Advisory Council

Meeting Date: Friday, December 1, 2017

Time: 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/309756

Webinar Link: 4335312393218

Webinar ID: 213-578-731

Dial-in Number: 1 (866) 901-6455, Access Code: 576-466-096 (Your unique "audio pin" is provided after signing on.)

TIME	ACTION	PRESENTER
1:00 p.m.	Call to Order, Welcome and Roll Call	Kim Streit, Chair
1:05 p.m.	Review and Approve Advisory Council Meeting Minutes: September 28, 2017	Kim Streit, Chair
1:10 p.m.	Agency Update	Nikole Helvey, Bureau Chief
1:20 p.m.	Florida Center Update: Data Dissemination, Data Collection, Risk Management and Patient Safety, Health Information Exchange	Florida Center Staff
1:45 p.m.	FloridaHealthFinder	Florida Center Staff
2:00 p.m.	FloridaHealth <u>Price</u> Finder Websites	Florida Center Staff and HCCI
2:35 p.m.	Round Table Discussion and Member Updates	Advisory Council Members
2:45 p.m.	Election of Officers: 2018 Chair and 2018 Vice Chair	Advisory Council Members
2:50 p.m.	Public Comment	Kim Streit, Chair
2:55 p.m.	Meeting Summary and Next Meeting Date	Kim Streit, Chair
3:00 p.m.	Next Steps/Adjourn	Kim Streit, Chair